e Services 141	1 231103	MMA 119114658	P	
Jeb description		Date &Time Complete	1	one by
SAS c-filing		SALAH SALAH DE LABORATOR		
E-mail (selain 5)000,	AIC 2hrs)			
i-Motor Claim I	orm			
I-Motor W/O (wi	thin: OD 2hrs, T	° 4hrs)		
I-Photo Uploader	]			• • • • • •
Assessment/Survey	Report			-
		Owner/Wksp		
all and the second second second		error editoris exercisis electricates and the section of	Fax:	TO CONTRACTOR
STY 71506	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		-
337 113401.			)	
od: (	) C	over Type: (	)	The same of
Di	ite:	Time:	)	
ote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
	1			
			r.	
nation strictly Confider	itial & Strictly	NO refer of repaire	r.	
		<u>,                                    </u>		
	) ; Towi	ng Co: (		)
		ite sturios chiple 64	C. Tarabar	b by
irlesy Car ( )			The state of the s	
( · )=		•	1	
00] ( · )		**		
			Investment and	
	nnemonada.	THE WASTERNIAN STATES OF THE S	Private 1 An	and the same
	Act to her the		Proprior in	
4				
-1	Same reco		a parties	avalui i
1			been maint	
I) AR	Aoddent Repor		120.0	
T 1) AR1 2) DA 1 3) TF 1	Damage Assess Towing Fee	ment (\$100); INC (\$4	1 20.0.	
1) AR 1 2) DA 1 3) TF 1 4) FT 1 5) FT 1	Demego Assess Towing Pee Follow-Through Follow-Through	ment (\$100); INC (\$	1 2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TF; 4) FT; 5) FT; Fare	Demage Assess Towing Pee Follow-Through Pollow-Through Isining against	ment (\$100); INC (5: . \$40 Survey	1 20.0. 10) 120.0. 10) 120.0. 10)	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TF; 4) PT; 5) FT; Fars 6) TR; 7) N1;	Demogo Assass Towing Fee Follow-Through Follow-Through laiming against Re-Inspection Idae DA + SMR	Survey  Burvey (Resurvey)  NG Only (wef 10 Jan 200)  F Survey	1 2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TI'; 4) PT; 5) PT; Forg 6) TR; 7) N1; 8) NTU	Demego Assass Towing Pee Follow-Through Follow-Through laiming against Re-inspection	Survey  Burvey (Resurvey)  NG Only (wef 10 Jan 200)  F Survey	7 20-0 . 100	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TI'; 4) PT; 5) PT; Forg 6) TR; 7) N1; 8) NTU	Demogo Assass Towing Fee Follow-Through Follow-Through laiming against Re-Inspection Idae DA + SMR	Survey Burvey (Resurvey) NG Only (Well 10 Jan 200) If Survey Vices:	7 20-0 . 100	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TF; 4) PT; 5) FT; Forg 6) TR; 7) NI; 8) NTU OD; •NS; •N6;	Demego Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through Follow-Through Isiming assing: Re-Inspection Idae DA + SMIX C Additional Ser Courtesy Cer / T Repair Co-ordin	Survey Burvey (Resurvey) NG Only (Well 19 Jan 200) If Survey vices: pt Allowance	7 20-0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TII; 4) PT; 5) PT; Forg 6) TR; 7) N1; 8) NTU OD!* *N5; *N6; *N6; *N7; *N8;	Demego Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through Follow-Through Isiming assing: Re-Inspection Idae DA + SMR C Additional Ser Courtory Car / T Repair Co-ordin Foat Repair Insp DV / Collect Exc	Survey Burvey (Resurvey) NC Only (Well 10 Jan 200) If Survey vibes: pt Allowance stion cetton	\$20-0 \$40 \$120 \$300	
1) AR; 2) DA; 3) TF; 4) PT; 5) FT; Forg 6) TR; 7) N1; 8) NTU OD; •N5; •N6; •N6; •N7; •N8;	Demego Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through Follow-Through Isiming assing: Re-Inspection Idae DA + SMR C Additional Ser Courtory Car / T Repair Co-ordin Foat Repair Insp DV / Collect Exc	Survey Burvey (Resurvey) NC Only (Well 10 Jan 200) If Survey vices: pt Allowance stion	120-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-	(R) Adultin
	SAS c-filing E-mail (white this, I-Motor Claim I' I-Motor W/O (wi I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Ass't Report by Fa  SJX 77586.  iod: ( Da  ote-Est. Status (WO): 'arranty: YES ( )/ 0 ( )/\$2,000 (  mallon strictly Confider URGENTLY. YES ( ) / NO (  urtesy Car ( )	SAS c-Illing  E-mail (white this, AIC this)  I-Motor Claim Form  I-Motor W/O (within: OD this, Ti  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to O  SJX 77586, INC (  Date:  ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%;  'arranty: YES ( )/NO ( )  o ( )/\$2,000 ( )  ABURE STICLY  URGENTLY.  YES ( )/NO ( ); Towing the properties of the properti	SAS c-filing  E-mail (within this, AIC 2hrs)  I-Motor Claim Form  I-Motor W/O (within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksn  Tol:  SJX 77586, INC ( ) / Non-INC ( )  Tel:  iod: ( ) Cover Type: (  Date: Time:  otc-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30  'arranty: YES ( ) / NO ( )  output ( ) / S2,000 ( )  mation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repaire  URGENTLY.  YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: ( )  uritesy Car ( )  ( ) -  Ool ( )	SAS c-filing  E-mail (wishin shirs, AIC 2hirs)  I-Motor Claim Form  I-Motor W/O (wishin: OD 2hir, TP 4hirs)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksin  Tol: Fax:  SIX 73586, INC( )/Non-INC( )  Tel: )  od: ( ) Cover Type: ( )  Date: Time: )  ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-100%]  /arranty: YES ( )/NO ( )  o ( )/52,000 ( )  mallon strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.  URGENTLY.  YES ( )/NO ( ); Towing Co: ( )  urdesy Car ( )  ( )-

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/08/2019 14:03
Date Of Accident	29/08/2019 20:40
Exact Location Of Accident	X JUNC OF BT BATOK WEST AVE 6 & AVE 9
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKD7046X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM PER NIEN
NRIC No	S7723549C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93620733
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93620733
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNCV2019-00001105
Cover Note Number	The state and the second accounts of
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM PER NIEN
NRIC No	S7723549C
Date Of Birth	25/08/1977
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/05/1999
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93620733
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93620733
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 3 LOR 7 TOA PAYOH #07-99 Address

Postcode 310003

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

# Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

### Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SJX7758G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE N	0.:	SKD	7046X
INSURER			
DATE & TIN	IE:		

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

	- 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 !	17\ A	= SK07046X
//	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1		= SJX77586
1	1. [1.1]	/ /	- 505- 115-0
	1 0 1		
> [A)	·	->	
	- ' <u>`</u>	1	
7	V18) E		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		4-1-1-1-
-+			THE PARTY OF THE P
7		4 1	
	9:1:		
<u> Ithilidaa</u>			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		4
n u .L	11 01 1 1	1:1 1 /CVD:	101111
On the sta	ated Date and time, 1	vehicle A (SKD	10462
was travelling	straight on the stated v	enve on Igne 4	no string.
green light.	Suddenly, Vehicle B	(SJX7758G) from	my opposite
J	3 , , , , ,		. J 11
direction made	all La la H	bekille 1.	onto my
CHIECTION MAGE	a right turn abrupt	y and comaza	on to my
val 1. / 11			
vehicle's right	portion causing damages		
Note : Please note that yo	ur insurer may have 14days Time Fran	ne for you to submit an Ow	n Damage Claim
73	ur insurer may have 14days Time Fran	W 53 (0/36)	1391
73	ur insurer may have 14days Time Fran	W 53 (0/36)	1391
under your own con	70 TO THE TOTAL STATE OF THE TOT	W 53 (0/36)	7,525
under your own con	nprehensive policy. Please check with	W 53 (0/36)	7,525
under your own con	nprehensive policy. Please check with	your policy for more inform	ation.
under your own con CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing partic icyholder's Signature	nprehensive policy. Please check with culars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature	your policy for more inform	ation.
under your own con CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing partic	nprehensive policy. Please check with	your policy for more inform	ation.

Date of Accident	: 29/08/2019 Accident Time: 2040 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: X Junction of B+ Batck west Ave 6 and Ave 9
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SKD7046X Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota corolla altis 1.
Insurance Company	: FWD Policy No. PNCV2019-00001105
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual LIM PER NIEN
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No:_ \$7123549C
-	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9362 0733
DRIVER'S Name	LIM PER NIEN DRIVER'S NRIC No: \$7723549C
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 25/08/1977 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 20 MAY 1999
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owwer
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 3 Lorong 7 Ton Payoh #07-99 S(310003)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9362 0733 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \QUIDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	PN_LIM@YAHOO. COM
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY   RAINING & WET   AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Pary \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	river):
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SJX71586	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make'Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	









### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

#### POLICY NUMBER: PNCV2019-00001105

Car plate number

: SKD7046X

Coverage start date: 29/08/2019

Coverage end date: 28/08/2020

Who is insured to drive: You and any Authorised Driver

Covered Geographical Area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

#### About you (the Policyholder)

Name: LIM PER NIEN

NRIC/FIN: 57723549C

Address: 10 Beatty Road 27-09 Sturdee Residences Singapore 209955

Email: pn\_fim@vahoo.com

Mobile Number: 93620733

Date of Birth: 25/08/1977

Gender : Male

Marital status: Married

Certificate of Merit: No

Current no claims discount: 50%

Years of driving experience: Three or more

#### About your car and policy

Car make and model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6

Year of first registration: 2011

Plan type: Comprehensive

Standard Excess: \$\$1,500

NCD protector: Not Applicable

Your preferred workshop: Not Applicable

Overseas Booster: Not Applicable

Premium paid (Inclusive of GST): 551,202.26

Finance company: Century Tokyo Leasing (Singapore) Pte Ltd

re Ptr. Ltd. 6 Terrusek Boulevard, # 18 G1 Suntec Tower 4, Singapore 038586. T: (65) 6820 3886. Compa Copyright © 2018 FWD Singapore Ptr. Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a ci

Important things to know:

Your Bolice comprises the Cortificate of Incurance, the Contract and any Endorcomente attached by the There





